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General information about company
Scrip code 531449
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE192H01020
Name of the company GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
(09} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 3 43199990 43199990 |72 43199990 43199990 | 72
Group
B) Public 18872 16800010 16800010 |28 16800010 16800010 | 28
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 18875 60000000 60000000 | 100 60000000 60000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDH+(X) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 72 1507500 | 3.49 43199990
Group
B) Public 28 900000 |5.36 16604010
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2407500 | 4.01 59804000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held asa%
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Reseipts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares %) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class TOtE-ll
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) {l‘I‘l‘a‘K/ ﬁfgﬁﬁfy“ 3 43199990 43199990 | 72 43199990 43199990 | 72
(S:;’('IT)OMI 3 43199990 43199990 | 72 43199990 43199990 | 72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 3 43199990 43199990 | 72 43199990 43199990 | 72
Group (A)=
(AD+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
Investors
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 6 6 0 6 6 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;‘;?(‘;‘i’ﬁglsslr;nal 18579 5409308 5409308 |9.02 5409308 5409308 |9.02
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 4572210 4572210 |7.62 4572210 4572210 |7.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?fty%er 276 6818486 6818486 | 1136 6818486 6818486 | 1136
(Séx;a(—:;l;otal 18871 16800004 16800004 | 28 16800004 16800004 | 28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18872 16800010 16800010 | 28 16800010 16800010 | 28
B)2)*+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 18875 60000000 60000000 | 100 60000000 60000000 | 100
;FAOTII_% ) 18875 60000000 60000000 | 100 60000000 60000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XI1)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72 1507500 | 3.49 43199990
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 7 1507500 | 3.49 43199990
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72 1507500 | 3.49 43199990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0 0 0 6
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 6
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 9.02 0 0 5262808
(a(ii)) 7.62 0 0 4572210
(e) 11.36 900000 |[13.2 6768986
(53“)b‘T°tal ®) 28 900000 |5.36 16604004
Total Public
Shareholding
28 900000 |[5.36 16604010
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 2407500 | 4.01 59804000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2407500 | 4.01 59804000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HUKAM CHAND GARG

ATUL GARG

MAMTA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPG2662C

ACXPG9200H

AFTPS6072A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15003000

14101490

14095500

43199990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

15003000

14101490

14095500

43199990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.01

235

23.49

72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

15003000

14101490

14095500

43199990

Class eg:y

Total

15003000

14101490

14095500

43199990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.01

235

23.49

72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.01

23.5

23.49

72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

753750

753750

1507500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

5.35

5.35

3.49

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

15003000

14101490

14095500

43199990

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the PANKAJ PRASOON AND (HUF) ANURADHA KHAN Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AAMHP1227] AYVPKA4512E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 901800 651000 1552800

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 901800 651000 1552800
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.5 1.09 2.59
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 901800 651000 1552800

Class eg:y
Total 901800 651000 1552800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15 1.09 2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 15 1.09 2.59
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares hf:ld- in 901800 651000 1552800
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHI INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SURYATEJ ADVISORS
LLP

PAN (1)

AAACY3789P

ABYFS1073Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

88

1

1

157

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3843487

1324600

900000

269776

27748

2677475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3843487

1324600

900000

269776

27748

2677475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.41

0.45

0.05

4.46

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3843487

1324600

900000

269776

27748

2677475

Class eg:y

Total

3843487

1324600

900000

269776

27748

2677475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.41

2.21

1.5

0.45

0.05

4.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.41

2.21

L5

0.45

0.05

4.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

900000

0

900000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

23.42

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3843487

1324600

900000

220276
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 276

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6818486
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 6818486
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6818486

Class eg:y

Total 6818486

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 900000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 13.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6768986
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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