General information about company					
Scrip code	531449				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE192H01020				
Name of the company	GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Category	No. of fully paid		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	shares held (IV) shares held (V) shares (VI) $= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	43199990			43199990	72	43199990		43199990	72
(B)	Public	18872	16800010			16800010	28	16800010		16800010	28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18875	60000000			60000000	100	60000000		60000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	of Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72	1507500	3.49			43199990
(B)	Public				28	900000	5.36			16604010
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2407500	4.01			59804000

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Sr.				Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	43199990			43199990	72	43199990		43199990	72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	43199990			43199990	72	43199990		43199990	72
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•		•		•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	43199990			43199990	72	43199990		43199990	72
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	6			6	0	6		6	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	6			6	0	6		6	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		,
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18579	5409308			5409308	9.02	5409308		5409308	9.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	4572210			4572210	7.62	4572210		4572210	7.62
(e)	Any Other (specify)	276	6818486			6818486	11.36	6818486		6818486	11.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		18871	16800004			16800004	28	16800004		16800004	28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18872	16800010			16800010	28	16800010		16800010	28
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		18875	60000000			60000000	100	60000000		60000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		18875	60000000			60000000	100	60000000		60000000	100

Number of equity shares
ematerialized rm (XIV)
3199990
3199990
3199990
262808
572210
768986
6604004
6604010
9804000
9804000
56

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivi	ided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HUKAM CHAND GARG	ATUL GARG	MAMTA GARG	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAIPG2662C	ACXPG9200H	AFTPS6072A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15003000	14101490	14095500	43199990		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15003000	14101490	14095500	43199990		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.01	23.5	23.49	72		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		·		
Class eg:X	15003000	14101490	14095500	43199990		
Class eg:y						
Total	15003000	14101490	14095500	43199990		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.01	23.5	23.49	72		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.01	23.5	23.49	72		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	753750	753750	1507500		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	5.35	5.35	3.49		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15003000	14101490	14095500	43199990		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•		

	Reason for not providing PAN				
S	Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	nominal share capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANKAJ PRASOON AND (HUF)	ANURADHA KHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMHP1227J	AYVPK4512E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	901800	651000	1552800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	901800	651000	1552800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.09	2.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1	
Class eg: X	901800	651000	1552800
Class eg:y			
Total	901800	651000	1552800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	1.09	2.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.09	2.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	901800	651000	1552800
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		YASHI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SURYATEJ ADVISORS LLP			
PAN (II)		AAACY3789P	ABYFS1073Q			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	88	1	1	157	30	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3843487	1324600	900000	269776	27748	2677475
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3843487	1324600	900000	269776	27748	2677475
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.41	2.21	1.5	0.45	0.05	4.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX)			·	•
Class eg: X	3843487	1324600	900000	269776	27748	2677475
Class eg:y						
Total	3843487	1324600	900000	269776	27748	2677475
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.41	2.21	1.5	0.45	0.05	4.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.41	2.21	1.5	0.45	0.05	4.46
Number of Locked	`	<u>´</u>	1			
No. (a)	900000	0	900000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.42	0	100	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3843487	1324600	900000	220276	27748	2677475

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searal No. Category / More than 1 preventing No. Grapery / More than 1 preventing No. Or the Shareholders (1) No. of Party paid up centry sharehold (1) No. of Party paid up centry sharehold (1) No. Of James		Any Other (specify)						
Casegory / More than 1 percentage	Searial No.							
than I percentage Name of the Sharchshidders (I) PAN (II) Total No. of the Sharchshidders (I) No. of Hally paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of partly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of partly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of shares held (IV) No. Of shares held (IV) Sharchshidding as a Shares held in each class of securities (IX) Sharchshidding as a Shares held in each class of securities (IX) Class egx Class egx Class egy Total as \$ \$ of Total as \$ \$ of Total as \$ \$ of Total as \$ of Total \$	Category							
Shareholding as a sp SCRR, as yes of Sales								
No. of the Shardsholders () No. of flary paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Party paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Party paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (V) Shardsholding as a No of Shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a fix of fortal no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a fix of (A-B+C.2) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class egy X G818486 Total as a No of Shares (Ladwing the Company of the		Click here to go back						
Shareholders () No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Party paid- up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total no. shares held (VI) = (VI)+ (VI) = (VI) Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (VIII) As a % of (VIII) (VIII) Shareholding as a % of total sa as six of Total Vising rights GS18486 Class egy Total GS18486 Class egy Total GS18486 Class egy Total Shares Claderlying Class (VI) No. of Shares Underlying Classified (VII) No. of Shares Underlying Classified (VII) No. of Shares Underlying Classified (VIII) No. of Shares	PAN (II)	Total						
up equity shares hold (V) No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares hold (V) No. Of Shares model (Vin) Total no. shares shotled (Vi) - (Vi) - (Vi) - (Vi) - (Vi) Shareholding as a "so of call no. of shares hold (Vin) - (Vin) - (Vin) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class egr. X 6818486 Class egr. X 6818486 Class egr. X 6818486 Class egr. X 6818486 Total As a "so of (A=P-C2) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstandi		276						
up capity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (VII) = (VI) + (VII) + (VII) + (VII) + (VIII)	up equity shares	6818486						
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total no. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) = (IV)+ (VI)+ (up equity shares							
held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V) = (VI)	underlying Depository							
% of total no. of shares cludering on weight of total convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diffused share capital) (XI) (XI) (Will) (XI) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 Number of equity (Capital Shares held (b) 13.2 Number of equity (Capital Shares held (b) 13.2 Number of equity (Capital Shares held (b) 13.2	held(VII) = (IV)+	6818486						
Class eg: X 6818486 Class eg: y Total 6818486 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible scurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a precentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares hold in States hold	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	11.37						
Class egry Total 6818486 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a precentage of diluted share capitall) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held in Number of equity Shares held in 760006	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Total 6818486 Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (Xi	Class eg: X	6818486						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding outstan	Class eg:y							
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities (X) No, of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity Number of equity Nares held in 6768066	Total	6818486						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding outstanding outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 676906		11.37						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 676006	Underlying Outstanding convertible							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 676096	Underlying Outstanding							
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) 13.2 Number of equity shares held in 6769986	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. (a) 900000 As a % of total Shares held (b) 13.2 Number of equity shares held in 6760006	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	11.37						
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 6760086	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in 6769086	No. (a)	900000						
shares held in 6768006		13.2						
dematerialized form (XIV)	shares held in dematerialized	6768986						

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence